ULZK - UZLOVACI LIGA ZLINSKEHO
KRAJE

NAPAJEDELSKY UZLIK Napajedla 29.01.2022

Vysledkova listina

Poradi Jméno SDH Kategorie Nejlepsi Cas 1
cas
1 Dominik Dolni Lhota Dorost 11.14 11.14
Zacek (11.14+0.00)
2 Zuzana Pohorelice Dorost 13.30 13.30
Zelikova (13.30+0.00)
3 Michaela Vitonice Dorost 14.71 14.71
Novakova (14.71+0.00)
4 Lucie Dolni Lhota Dorost 15.93 15.93
Martincova (15.93+0.00)
5 Natalie Dolni Lhota Dorost 16.48 16.48
Zackova (16.48+0.00)
6 Anna Napajedla Dorost 17.05 17.05
Maniakova (17.05+0.00)
7 Vendula Pohorelice Dorost 17.53 17.53
Silna (17.53+0.00)
8 Michaela  Louky Dorost 17.72 17.72
Molkova (17.72+0.00)
9 Lenka Dolni Lhota Dorost 18.04 18.04
Martincova (18.04+0.00)
10 Tomas Napajedla Dorost 18.23 18.23
Ondrasik (18.23+0.00)
11 Barbora Ludkovice Dorost 19.78 19.78
Minarikova (19.78+0.00)
12 Nikola Pohorelice Dorost 26.98 26.98
Rihova (11.98+15.00)



13

14

15

16

17

18

Kristyna
Prechtlova
Stépan
Gavenda

Michal
Drozd

Lukas
Lipensky
Marek
Mérka

Eliska
RUzickova

Zlutava Dorost

Ludkovice Dorost

Velké Dorost
Karlovice -
Tisnavy

Napajedla Dorost

Oldrichovice Dorost

Louky Dorost

27.69

30.74

30.78

31.78

33.61
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